f

Lease: NORTH EAST BAKER — Well #: C-,}AN;
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD/S| Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: N2,NW-NE-SE-S5-T20-R23E
OPRE: o8 LL \__ | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 £nty: LINN
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON ?RODU(;T ION CQ > Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 2325
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL:-990 |\ OO
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APH#: 15-107-24361-00-00
20FT, 6IN | 5SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 5-9-11
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 5-10-11
2558"8RD 50 S SN: NONE Packer: TD: 335’
Well Lo g Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 TOP SOIL
12 13 LIME
6 19 SHALE SURFACE SET 5-9-11
5 24 BLACK SHALE SET TIME 3:30P.M.
21 45 LIME CALLED 12:00P.M.  MIKE
3 48 SHALE
2 50 BLACK SHALE
12 62 LIME (SHALEY) LONGSTRING 326' 27/8" 8RD PIPE TD335'
1 63 BLACK SHALE SETTIME2:00P.M. 5-10-11
12 75 SHALE (LIMEY) CALLED 12:15P.M. RYAN
35 110 SHALE
18 128 SAND SHALE(DRY SAND)
85 213 SHALE
1 214 BLACK SHALE
6 220 SHALE
7 227 LIME
4 21 SHALE
2 233 RED BED
17 250 "SHALE
11 261 LIME
4 265 SHALE(LIMEY)
1 266 SANDY SHALE(OIL SAND STR.)
3 269 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE )(GOOD BLEED)
5 269.5 LIME
6 2755 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE ) (GOOD BLEED)
1 276.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY )(GOOD BLEED)
7 283.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)(POOR
BLEED)
1.5 285 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)(GOOD BLEED)
3 288 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STR.)(FAIR BLEED)
3 291 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
4 295 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STR.)
11 308 SHALE
2 310 COAL
5 315 SHALE
11 326 LIME {
L) 335 SHALE




Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Well #: C“’f

Location: \w N W-NESE -S5 T20-R

County: / ;1\

Lease : NORTH EAST BAKER Sl N2 s
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL: [ >
OPR #: 3895 Core Run #1 API: |5-107- AU 1 - O0- GO
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. —— | Started ~g_||
OPR #: 4339 Completed: ~._;~. |]
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 266
1 267 1
2 268 1.5
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE){GOOD BLEED) 269
3 269 2
LIME 269.5
4 270 2
5 271 1
6 272 1.5
7 273 1.5
8 274 15
9 25 25 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 2755
10 276 2.5
OIL SAND (SHALEY)(GOOD BLEED) 276.5
11 277 2
12 278 2.5
13 279 3
14 | 280 35
15 | 281 3
16 282 3
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)(POOR BLEED) 283.5
17 | 283 35
18 | 284 1
19
20
OIL SAND SOME SHALE (GOOD BLEED)




219137352134

1 - Merchant Copy

--U6-2011 FRI 08:40 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUWD CITY P. 001
Aver Lumber Merchant CO
P%, BOX 66 : Py
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
5 a UST REMAIN AT
(913) 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 TH COPY MUST REMAN A
Page: 1 Inveice: 10030661
Speclel Time: 10:18:53
Instructions  * ShipDate:  08/02/11
: Involcs Date: 05/06/11
‘| salereps: SCOLEMAN STEVE Accl rep code: DusDas: 06/05/11
Sotd To: BOBCAT OJLFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/0 BOB EBERHART {813} 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 88053 (813} 837-2823
Customer 3: 3570021 Customsr PO: Order By: o
papimgdt . T 23
QORDER SHIP iLj UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE |{EXTENSICN
280.00; 280.00:L; BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.2800 eac 8.2800 2321.20
240.00 240.00;L! BAG CPPM POST 8ET FLY ASH 78# 5.1000 sac ~ 8.1000 1224.00
14.00 14.00iL| EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.00002~ | 17.0000 238.00
DIRECT DELIVERY ORDERED BY TERRY
FRIDAY THE 8TH, 1ST THING
I / QO\’R
¢
7
w N Yo \
C//\ \ ,\
a
i
FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIFPED  DRIVER Salsstotal,  $3783.20
|
SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY
| RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Taxable 3783.20
Nan-texable 0-00/sates tax 238.34
X Tax #
[ToTAL  $4021.54]

0 0 0 O 0 0 O



